Parkway Hotel & Spa
Cwmbran Drive, Cwmbran, Torfaen, NP44 3UW
01633 871199 www.parkwayhotelandspa.com
sales@theparkwayhotel.co.uk
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Soft Drinks

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Sunkist

Hartridges Assorted Flavours
Britvic Flavoured Mixers
Fever Tree Tonics & Mixers
Pepsi Bottle

Water Still/Sparkling

Hot Drinks

Pot of Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Espresso

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows
Macchiato

Mocha

Americano

Flat White

Selection of flavoured syrups

Liqueur Coffee

Half

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

300ml

£2.00

£3.80

Small
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£4.10
0.50p

£4.00

Pint
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

750ml
£4.00

Large
£4.25

£4.00

£3.90

Bottle

£3.25
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00

Dear Guest,

Our drinks have been carefully
chosen with you our guest is mind.

With beers and spirits from all
around the World, we have
something for everyone
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Draught Beer & Cider

Atlantic Pale Ale
Staropramen

Carling

Guinness

Worthington Creamflow
Aspall

Stowford Press Dark Berry
Doom Bar

Bottled Beer & Cider

Estrella Damm
Peroni Nastro
Corona 0%
Guinness 0%
Thatchers Gold
Thatchers Haze
Thatchers Zero

ABV

4.2%
5.0%
4.0%
4.2%
3.6%
4.5%
3.4%
4.0%

ABV

4.6%
51%
0%
0%
4.8%
4.5%
0%

Half

£3.13

£3.15

£2.80
£3.20
£2.75
£2.90
£3.00
£2.90

330ml

£5.25
£4.95
£3.75
£5.50

Pint

£6.25
£6.30
£5.60
£6.40
£5.50
£5.80
£6.00
£5.80

500ml

£5.25
£4.95
£3.75

Champagne

Champagne Charles Valendray Brut
Lanson Rosé

Bollinger Brut Special

Lanson Black Label Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Wine by the Glass
Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro, Italy
Dargent Brut Sparkling Alcohol Free, France

White Wine

Amoranza Verdejo, Spain

Robinia Pinot Grigio Doc Delle Venzie, Italy
Villa Rosa Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Aroha Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Mr Goose Chardonnay, Australia

Rose Wine

Amoranza Garnacha Rose, Spain
Cougars Moon Zinfandel Rose, USA
Cote Mas Rose, France

Red Wine

Amoranza Tempranillo, Spain

Villa Rosa Merlot, Chile

Letargo Rioja Joven Bodegas D Mateos, Spain
Mr Goose Shiraz, Australia

70c| Bottle

£49.00
£110.00
£130.00
£87.50

£130.00
£120.00

£8.50
£7.50

175ml
£5.30
£6.40
£6.30
£8.20
£6.50

175ml
£5.30
£6.90
£6.70

175ml
£5.30
£6.30
£6.90
£6.50

Les Ambassadeurs Cabernet Sauvignon, France £6.30

Caoba Malbec, Argentina

£7.00

200ml single serve bottle

250ml
£7.30
£8.60
£8.50
£11.50
£8.70

250ml
£7.30
£7.90
£8.90

250ml

£7.30
£8.50
£9.50
£8.70
£8.50
£9.70



Liqueurs & Spirits

Captain Morgan

Bacardi

Ruby Port

Taylors First Port

Croft Vintage Port
Harveys Bristol Cream
Harveys Fino

Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold
Martini

Sambuca

Kraken Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Tiki
Omleca Tequila
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Grand Marnier
Disaronno

Malibu

Peach Archers

Pimms

Baileys

Campari

Kahlua

Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum
Dead Man's Fingers Raspberry Cream

ABV

40.0%
37.5%
20.0%
20.0%
20.0%
17.5%
17.5%
20.0%
15.0%
35.0%
38.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
14.9%
28.0%
21.0%
17.0%
25.0%
16.0%
37.5%
37.5%
17.0%

Dead Man's Fingers Strawberry Tequila 15.0%

25ml

£4.10
£4.00

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£5.00
£4.20
£4.60
£4.30
£4.10
£4.00
£5.00

£3.50
£3.20
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

50ml

£4.10
£4.10
£8.00
£3.00
£3.80

£4.50

Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Black Cow

Grey Goose
Absolut

Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Mango
Belvedere
Smirnoff Vanilla
Smirnoff Raspberry
Smirnoff Mango

Brandy

Courvoisier

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy XO Special
Martell XO

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

25ml

£4.10
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10

25ml

£5.00
£6.20
£20.00
£18.00



Whisky

Highland Park 12 YO
Famous Grouse
Bells

Jamesons
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Laphroaig

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Talisker

Lagavulin
Glenkinchie
Bushmills Malt 10 YO
Jack Daniels
Gentleman Jack
Jura 10 YO
Hennessy

Haig Club

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0&
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

25ml

£8.20
£4.10
£4.10
£4.25
£5.40
£4.90
£10.00
£4.10
£7.20
£10.00
£12.00
£6.60
£7.00
£4.25
£8.20
£5.20
£5.00
£6.60

Gin

Silent Pool

Malfy Rosa

Tanqueray Royale
Warners Rhubarb

JJ Whitley

Malfy

Chapel Down

Mermaid

Twisted Nose

London No'1

Gin Mare

Bulldog

Whitley Neil Blackberry
Whitley Neil Quince
Whitley Neil Parma Violet
Engine Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Chase Gins

Cotswolds Gin

Lone Wolf Bramble & Raspberry
Lone Wolf Juniper

Lone Wolf Mexican Lime
Malfy Gin Limone

Roku

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Orange
Warner's Rhubarb

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
41.3%

40.0%
37.5%

41.0%

41.2%

42.0%
40.0%
47.0%
42.7%
40.0%
43.0%
43.0%
43.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
38.0%
40.0%
38.0%
41.0%

43.0%
41.3%

40.0%

25ml

£5.00
£5.20
£6.50
£4.80
£5.00
£5.00
£5.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.70
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.60
£4.90
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00



Gin

Gordons

Tanqueray

Plymouth

Hendricks

Brockmans

Malfy Blood Orange
Gordons Pink

Whitley Neil Original Gin
Whitley Neil Blood Orange
Whitley Neil Rhubarb Gin
Parma Violet Gin
Tanqueray No. 10

Bath Tub

British Polo Organic
Monkey Shoulder
Tarquins

Arber Arboretum

Arber Pineapple
Aviation

Beefeater

Boe Violet

Bulldog

Fifty Pounds

Monkey 47

ABV

37.5%

41.3%

41.2%

41.4%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
42.7%
40.0%
42.0%
37.5%

41.6%

42.0%
40.0%
41.5%

40.0%
43.5%
47.0%

25ml

£4.10

£4.30
£4.10

£5.00
£4.20
£5.20

£4.10

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.10

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£4.20
£5.50
£4.10

£4.60
£4.30
£4.10

£4.70
£5.20
£6.20
£5.80

Whisky

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jamesons Black Barrel
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
The Macallan Double Cask
Singleton

Dalmore 12 YO

Ardbeg 10 YO

Balvenie Double Wood
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Auchentoshan Single Malt
Auchentoshan American Oak
Bulleit Bourbon
Cragganmore

Dalwhinnie

Glenlivet

Hibiki Harmony

lron Wheel

ABV

45.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0&
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%

25ml

£6.80
£5.30
£6.60
£18.00
£12.00
£6.00
£9.80
£6.50
£7.20
£10.00
£6.80
£5.10
£4.90
£7.00
£7.50
£5.30
£15.00
£4.25



Welsh Spirits & Liqueurs

Penderyn Myth Malt Whisky
Penderyn Celt Malt Whisky
Penderyn Legend Malt Whisky
Penderyn Madeira

Brecon Gin, Penderyn

AU Blue Raspberry Vodka

AU Pink Lemonade Vodka
AU Black Grape Vodka

AU Juicy Peach Vodka

AU Strawberry Burst Vodka
Hensol Castle Welsh Dry Gin
Hensol Castle Gin Black

Aber Falls Marmalade Gin
Aber Falls Single Malt Whisky

ABV

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.2%
352%
35.2%
352%
35.2%
41.0%
40.0%
41.3%
41.0%

25ml

£5.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.20
£4.10
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.80
£5.80

Map of Welsh Spirits & Liqueurs

Swansea

Aber Falls,
Abergwyngregyn

enderyn, Brecon

Hensol Castle,
Llantrrisant



