## Café Ash & Bar

# Drinks Menu

Parkway Hotel & Spa Cwmbran Drive, Cwmbran, Torfaen, NP44 3UW 01633 871199 www.parkwayhotelandspa.com sales@theparkwayhotel.co.uk





#### **Soft Drinks**

	Half	Pint	Bottle
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi	£2.00	£4.00	
Lemonade	£2.00	£4.00	
Sunkist	£2.00	£4.00	
Hartridges Assorted Flavours			£3.25
Britvic Flavoured Mixers			£3.00
Fever Tree Tonics & Mixers			£3.20
Pepsi Bottle			£3.00
	300ml	750ml	
Water Still/Sparkling	£2.00	£4.00	

#### **Hot Drinks**

Pot of Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee	£3.80	
	Small	Large
Cappuccino	£3.95	£4.25
Cafe Latte	£3.95	L <del>4</del> .25
Espresso	£2.50	£4.00
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	£4.50	L-7.00
Macchiato	£3.50	£3.90
Mocha	£3.50	L3.50
Americano	£3.60	
Flat White	£4.10	
Selection of flavoured syrups	0.50p	
Liqueur Coffee	£4.00	

#### Dear Guest,

Our drinks have been carefully chosen with you our guest is mind.

With beers and spirits from all around the World, we have something for everyone





## **Draught Beer & Cider**

	ABV	Half	Pint
Atlantic Pale Ale	4.2%	£3.13	£6.25
Staropramen	5.0%	£3.15	£6.30
Carling	4.0%	£2.80	£5.60
Guinness	4.2%	£3.20	£6.40
Worthington Creamflow	3.6%	£2.75	£5.50
Aspall	4.5%	£2.90	£5.80
Stowford Press Dark Berry	3.4%	£3.00	£6.00
Doom Bar	4.0%	£2.90	£5.80

#### **Bottled Beer & Cider**

	ABV	330ml	500ml
Estrella Damm Peroni Nastro Corona 0% Guinness 0% Thatchers Gold Thatchers Haze Thatchers Zero	4.6% 5.1% 0% 0% 4.8% 4.5%	£5.25 £4.95 £3.75 £5.50	£5.25 £4.95 £3.75

Champagne	70cl Bottle
Champagne Charles Valendray Brut	£49.00
Lanson Rosé	£110.00
Bollinger Brut Special	£130.00
Lanson Black Label Brut	£87.50
Moet & Chandon Brut	£130.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut	£120.00

## Wine by the Glass

Champagne & Sparkling Wine	200ml single serve bottle
Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro, Ita	fly £8.50
Dargent Brut Sparkling Alcohol Free,	France £7.50

White Wine	175ml	250ml
Amoranza Verdejo, Spain	£5.30	£7.30
Robinia Pinot Grigio Doc Delle Venzie, Italy	£6.40	£8.60
Villa Rosa Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£6.30	£8.50
Aroha Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£8.20	£11.50
Mr Goose Chardonnay, Australia	£6.50	£8.70

175ml	250ml
£5.30	£7.30
£6.90	£7.90
£6.70	£8.90
	£5.30 £6.90

Red Wine	175ml	250ml
Amoranza Tempranillo, Spain	£5.30	£7.30
Villa Rosa Merlot, Chile	£6.30	£8.50
Letargo Rioja Joven Bodegas D Mateos, Spain	£6.90	£9.50
Mr Goose Shiraz, Australia	£6.50	£8.70
Les Ambassadeurs Cabernet Sauvignon, France	£6.30	£8.50
Caoba Malbec, Argentina	£7.00	£9.70

Liqueurs & Spirits				Vodka		
	ABV	25ml	50ml			
Captain Morgan	40.0%	£4.10			ABV	25ml
Bacardi	37.5%	£4.00		Smirnoff Red	40.0%	£4.10
Ruby Port	20.0%		£4.10	Black Cow	40.0%	£4.00
Taylors First Port	20.0%		£4.10	Grey Goose	40.0%	£5.00
Croft Vintage Port	20.0%		£8.00	Absolut	40.0%	£4.00
Harveys Bristol Cream	17.5%		£3.00	Absolut Raspberry	40.0%	£5.00
Harveys Fino	17.5%		£3.80	Absolut Vanilla	40.0%	£5.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver	20.0%	£4.10		Absolut Mango	40.0%	£5.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold	15.0%	£4.10		Belvedere	40.0%	£5.50
Martini	35.0%	£4.10		Smirnoff Vanilla	40.0%	£4.10
Sambuca	38.0%	£4.10		Smirnoff Raspberry	40.0%	£4.10
Kraken Rum	40.0%	£4.10		Smirnoff Mango	40.0%	£4.10
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	40.0%	£4.10				
Captain Morgan Tiki	40.0%	£4.10				
Omleca Tequila	35.0%	£4.10				
Cointreau	40.0%	£5.00				
Tia Maria	40.0%	£4.20		Brandy		
Grand Marnier	40.0%	£4.60		Dianay		
Disaronno	35.0%	£4.30			ABV	25ml
Malibu	14.9%	£4.10				
Peach Archers	28.0%	£4.00		Courvoisier	40.0%	£5.00
Pimms	21.0%	£5.00		Remy Martin VSOP	40.0%	£6.20
Baileys	17.0%		£4.50	Remy XO Special	40.0%	£20.00
Campari	25.0%	£3.50		Martell XO	40.0%	£18.00
Kahlua	16.0%	£3.20				
Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum	37.5%	£4.30				
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum	37.5%	£4.30				
Dead Man's Fingers Raspberry Cream	17.0%	£4.30				
Dead Man's Fingers Strawberry Tequil	a 15.0%	£4.30				

## Whisky

	ABV	25ml		ABV	25ml
			Silent Pool	40.0%	£5.00
Highland Park 12 YO	40.0%	£8.20	Malfy Rosa	40.0%	£5.20
Famous Grouse	40.0%	£4.10	Tanqueray Royale	41.3%	£6.50
Bells	40.0%	£4.10	Warners Rhubarb	40.0%	£4.80
Jamesons	40.0%	£4.25	JJ Whitley	37.5%	£5.00
Glenfiddich 12 YO	40.0%	£5.40	Malfy	41.0%	£5.00
Glenmorangie 10 YO	40.0%	£4.90	Chapel Down	41.2%	£5.80
Laphroaig	40.0%	£10.00	Mermaid	42.0%	£5.50
Johnnie Walker Red	40.0&	£4.10	Twisted Nose	40.0%	£5.50
Johnnie Walker Black	40.0%	£7.20	London No 1	47.0%	£5.50
Talisker	40.0%	£10.00	Gin Mare	42.7%	£4.70
Lagavulin	40.0%	£12.00	Bulldog	40.0%	£4.50
Glenkinchie	40.0%	£6.60	Whitley Neil Blackberry	43.0%	£4.50
Bushmills Malt 10 YO	40.0%	£7.00	Whitley Neil Quince	43.0%	£4.50
Jack Daniels	40.0%	£4.25	Whitley Neil Parma Violet	43.0%	£5.00
Gentleman Jack	40.0%	£8.20	Engine Gin	42.0%	£4.00
Jura 10 YO	40.0%	£5.20	Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£4.60
Hennessy	40.0%	£5.00	Chase Gins	40.0%	£4.90
Haig Club	40.0%	£6.60	Cotswolds Gin	46.0%	£4.60
			Lone Wolf Bramble & Raspberry	38.0%	£4.60
			Lone Wolf Juniper	40.0%	£4.60
			Lone Wolf Mexican Lime	38.0%	£5.20
			Malfy Gin Limone	41.0%	£5.00
			Roku	43.0%	£5.00
			Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Orange	41.3%	£6.00
			Warner's Rhubarb	40.0%	£5.00

#### Gin

	ABV	25ml
Gordons	37.5%	£4.10
Tanqueray	41.3%	£4.30
Plymouth	41.2%	£4.10
Hendricks	41.4%	£5.00
Brockmans	40.0%	£4.20
Malfy Blood Orange	40.0%	£5.20
Gordons Pink	40.0%	£4.10
Whitley Neil Original Gin	40.0%	£4.50
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	40.0%	£4.50
Whitley Neil Rhubarb Gin	40.0%	£4.50
Parma Violet Gin	40.0%	£4.10
Tanqueray No. 10	40.0%	£5.00
Bath Tub	40.0%	£5.50
British Polo Organic	42.7%	£6.00
Monkey Shoulder	40.0%	£4.20
Tarquins	42.0%	£5.50
Arber Arboretum	37.5%	£4.10
Arber Pineapple	41.6%	£4.60
Aviation	42.0%	£4.30
Beefeater	40.0%	£4.10
Boe Violet	41.5%	£4.70
Bulldog	40.0%	£5.20
Fifty Pounds	43.5%	£6.20
Monkey 47	47.0%	£5.80

#### Whisky

	ABV	25ml
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	45.0%	£6.80
Jamesons Black Barrel	40.0%	£5.30
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40.0%	£6.60
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40.0%	£18.00
The Macallan Double Cask	40.0%	£12.00
Singleton	40.0%	£6.00
Dalmore 12 YO	40.0%	£9.80
Ardbeg 10 YO	40.0&	£6.50
Balvenie Double Wood	40.0%	£7.20
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	40.0%	£10.00
Auchentoshan Single Malt	40.0%	£6.80
Auchentoshan American Oak	40.0%	£5.10
Bulleit Bourbon	45.0%	£4.90
Cragganmore	40.0%	£7.00
Dalwhinnie	43.0%	£7.50
Glenlivet	40.0%	£5.30
Hibiki Harmony	43.0%	£15.00
Iron Wheel	40.0%	£4.25

#### Map of Welsh Spirits & Liqueurs

#### Welsh Spirits & Liqueurs

	ABV	25ml
Penderyn Myth Malt Whisky	40.0%	£5.50
Penderyn Celt Malt Whisky	40.0%	£5.50
Penderyn Legend Malt Whisky	40.0%	£5.25
Penderyn Madeira	40.0%	£5.20
Brecon Gin, Penderyn	40.0%	£4.10
AU Blue Raspberry Vodka	35.2%	£5.25
AU Pink Lemonade Vodka	35.2%	£5.25
AU Black Grape Vodka	35.2%	£5.25
AU Juicy Peach Vodka	35.2%	£5.25
AU Strawberry Burst Vodka	35.2%	£5.25
Hensol Castle Welsh Dry Gin	41.0%	£4.25
Hensol Castle Gin Black	40.0%	£4.25
Aber Falls Marmalade Gin	41.3%	£5.80
Aber Falls Single Malt Whisky	41.0%	£5.80

